ATE M 31130 ASpen Title & Escrow, Inc	NIZA
600 Main Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601	Vol 1181 Page 12255
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	
Michael C Miller 601 Main Street Suite 210 Klamath Falls, ORegon 97601	SPACE ADDING
DEED OF FU	JLL RECONVEYANCE
The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee	inder that certain Trust Dood doors'
Fee Number	Recorded : June 9, 1987
County Of : Klamath	Book : M87 Page : 10004
State Of : Oregon	
Trustor : Donald Robey	
Trustee : Aspen Title & Escro	
Beneficiary : Michael C Miller	
having received from the Beneficiary under said Trus tions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satis parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which of Trust.	st Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- sfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the h was heretofore acquired by said Trusteo(s) under said Deed
Date : July 13, 1987	Aspon Tithi a
	Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc
	BKluden (f fallers
State Of Oregon	
County Of Klamath ss	
July 13, 19_87	
Personally appeared <u>Andrew A Patters</u> duly swom did say that he is the Assistant Secretary and that said instrument was signed on behalf of said acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act	of Transamerica Title Insurance Company who being
	Notary Public for Orogon My Commission Expires: 3-31-89
A 168 1	(Seal)

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

P

 Filed for record at request of \_\_\_\_\_\_Aspen Title Company \_\_\_\_\_\_the \_\_\_\_13th \_\_\_\_day

 of \_\_\_\_\_\_A.D., 19 \_\_\_\_\_AT\_ at \_\_\_9:58 \_\_\_\_\_o'clock A\_\_\_\_\_A., and duly recorded in Vol. \_\_\_\_\_\_M87.

 of \_\_\_\_\_\_\_And the day \_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_ of \_\_\_\_\_And the day \_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_ on Page \_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_

 FEE \$5.00

 Evelyn Biehn, \_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_

 By \_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_

 By \_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_